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17
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22
28

May

June
1&2

11
15
21
22
27
27
30

July

Rhinelander Country Club

2024 SChedL”e (5/14 update)

Bar Opens - Tonk Practice
Business After 5

Men's League Begins

RHS JV Golf 3 Team Event 2p-3p
Florida Scramble

Women's AM/PM League Fun Night
Couples League Fun Night

Women's AM/PM League begins
Hole-In-One Party - Par 3 Tournament
1st Sign-In Drawing

Couples League Begins

Bosi Clambake

Florida Scramble

Club Day - Memorial Day

Bridge Begins

Ron Bosi 2-Person Best Ball Tournament
Spring Fling

Course Aerification - Course Closed
Junior League Begins

RIA Scramble

Women's Senior Tournament

Wedding Booked

Men's Jamboree Auction

Men's League - 1st Half Ends

Men's Jamboree

Club Day - Independence Day
Father-Son/Mother-Daughther Tourney
Florida Scramble

NEWGA Women's Team Event
Women's Guest Day

Cirilli Open

Hodag Challenge - 8th Annual

*** All Dates Subject to Change ***

15
15-16-17
21

24 & 25
25

27

28

September
2

3

3

9

10

15

19

October
5
19
26
27

Headwaters Tournament

Pahrump Day

Rally for a Cure Week

1st Round Junior Club Championship
2nd Round Junior Club Championship
Junior Leauge Banquet

Men's Guest Day

Member Guest Tournament

Women's AM/PM League Ends

RCC Club Championship

Club Championship Banquet

Couples League Ends

Women's AM/PM League Fall Meeting
and Fun Night

Club Day - Labor Day

Bridge Ends

Fall Special Begins

Course Aerification - Course Closed
Bridge Ends

Big Cup Scramble

Men's League Banquet

Battle of the Bars

Last Sign in Drawing

Kill the Snakes Party
Last Day Course is Open



